
 
Contract No. FT 2456-000-006 

 
I-95 FATIGUE RETROFITS, SECTION LOSS REPAIR 

AND BEAM END PAINTING 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 
 

The Six M Company, Inc. 
 PRIME 

 
2931 Whittington Ave. 
Baltimore, MD 21230  

 
Tom Mattlin Jr. 

Tel. (717) 456-7602 
Fax (717) 456-7054 

tmattlin@thesixmco.com 
 

High Steel Structures Inc. 
SUBCONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER 

 
1915 Old Philadelphia Pike 

Lancaster, PA 17602 
 

Dave Buckwalter 
Tel. (717) 293-4068 
Fax (717) 399-4102 

dbuckwalter@high.net  
 

Joseph B. Fay Company 
 PRIME 

 
711 Pittman Road 

Baltimore, MD 21226 
 

Brett Hause 
Tel. (410) 636-8250 
Fax (410) 636-8251 

bhause@jbfayco.com 

Concrete General, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
8000 Beechcraft Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879 

 
Mark Miller 

Tel. (301) 948-4450 
Fax (301) 948-8273 

mmiller@concretegeneral.com 
 

Alpha Painting & Construction Co., 
Inc. 

SUBCONTRACTOR 
 

6800 Quad Ave. 
Baltimore, MD 21237 

 
Tom Kousisis 

Tel. (410) 288-6800 
Fax (410) 288-6805 
Cell (646) 235-6708 

TKousisis@alphapainting.net 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 04-291 
Female 

 

Wilton Corporation 
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
2925 Industrial Park Drive 

Finksburg, MD 21048 
 

Carole Lynn Pue 
Tel. (410) 833-8500 
Fax (410) 833-0623 

clpue@wiltonfab.com 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 11-048 
Female 

 

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
17066 Revere Way 

Prior Lake, MN 55375 
 

Donnell Hauck 
Tel. (952) 447-6025 
Fax (952) 447-1000 

donnellh@integra.net 
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